
 

LTA Regional Player Development Centre Contacts 
 

RPDC Name Role Email 

Scottish Player Development 
Centre 

Jonny O’Mara  Head Coach jonny.omara@tennisscotland.org  

Karen Ross Programme Manager performance@tennisscotland.org  

Bolton Arena RPDC 
Sabrina Chang RPDC Head Coach SabrinaFederici@BoltonArena.onmicrosoft.com 

Stuart Kay Head of Sport stuartkay@boltonarena.com 

Lexus Nottingham Tennis Centre 
RPDC 

John Black RPDC Head Coach johnblack70@hotmail.co.uk 

Dave Everington Programme Manager  dave.everington@lta.org.uk  

Edgbaston Priory RPDC 
Brett Mclennan RPDC Head Coach Brett.mclennan@edgbastonpriory.com 

 

Mike Peel Head of Performance michaelpeel.tennis@gmail.com 

Culford School RPDC 
Mathew Lowe RPDC Head Coach mathew.lowe@culford.co.uk 

James Yates Director of Sport JYates@culford.co.uk 

Gosling Tennis Centre RPDC 
Jamie Evans RPDC Head Coach jamieevans14@hotmail.com 

Dave Airey Programme Manager david.airey@gll.org 

Dukes Meadows RPDC 
Christian Colvin RPDC Head Coach christian.colvin@dukesmeadows.com  

Neil Bamford Director of Tennis neil.bamford@dukesmeadows.com 

Reeds School RPDC 
Nic Jones RPDC Head Coach nicj94@live.co.uk 

Ben Haran Reeds Academy Head Coach bh.rsta@hotmail.co.uk 

Delgado & Lee RPDC 
Tom Greenland Head Coach tgreenland@livingtennis.co.uk 

Martin Lee Director mlee@livingtennis.co.uk  

Bromley Tennis Centre RPDC 
James Langford RPDC Coach James.langford@virtuslm.co.uk  

Sarah Langford Managing Director sarah@virtusleisureconsultants.co.uk 

Swansea Tennis Centre RPDC 
Craig Ingham  Programme Manager ingobury@yahoo.co.uk 

Fran Lewis  RPDC Head Coach francescalewis@live.co.uk  

Team Bath Tennis RPDC 
Chris Starkey RPDC Head Coach cls96@bath.ac.uk  

Ian McDonald Programme Manager jim21@bath.ac.uk 

West Hants RPDC 
Rich Irwin RPDC Head Coach richard.irwin@westhants.co.uk 

James White Director of Tennis James.White@westhants.co.uk 

Unique Tennis 
Ryan Jones RPDC Head Coach Ut@hazelwoodsportsclub.co.uk  
Martin Skinner Programme Manager martin_skinner@yahoo.com 

The Yorkshire Tennis RPDC 
Richard Crabtree RPDC Head Coach richard@cv8tennis.com 

Steve Mcloughlin 
Programme Manager steven.mcloughlin@leedsbeckett.ac.uk  
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